

VERSION	CHANGE
07.28.10	Original version
08.27.10	Pages 5–6: The Oak Leaf chart has been revised. Stitch 29 on rows 42-45 and rows 94-97 should be <b>"purl stitch" (box with a filled-in circle)</b> instead of "no stitch" (box filled with grey).
09.01.10	Page 5: The Oak Leaf chart has been revised. Stitches 29-31 on row 135 should be "purl stitch" instead of "no stitch". Stitch 32 on rows 136–142 should be "no stitch" instead of "purl stitch".